Florida Department of Transportation
Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Letting: 01240418 Call Order: 003 Proposal: E1X05-R0 District:01

Counties: DESOTO, GLADES, HARDEE, HENDRY, HIGHLANDS

Road Name: Pipe Repair, Replace and Mitered End Replacement

Limits: Midpoint

Project(s): 43792917275(*) Federal Aid No: N/A

Total Roadway Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Days: 365

Total Bridge Length: 0.000 Miles Letting Date: 04/18/24

Total Proposal Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days: 10
Special Start Date: N/A
Aquis/Flexible Start Time:

Proposal Budget Estimate: $350,000.00

Please read the full advertisement

Description:
The work under this Contracts consists of Pipe and Mitered End Replacement and Repair.
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Florida Department of Transportation

Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

ALT

Item

Call Order: 003 Proposal: E1X05-R0O
Description

Section 0001 ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN)

0120- 6-

0210- 2-

0339- 1-

0430-174-118
0430-174-124
0430-174-130
0430-174-136
0430-174-142
0430-174-148
0430-174-154
0430-174-160
0430-174-218

0430-174-224

0430-174-230

0430-174-236

0430-174-248
0430-984-125
0430-984-129
0430-984-133
0430-984-138
0430-984-140
0430-984-141
0430-984-142
0430-984-143
0430-984-625
0430-984-629
0430-984-633
0430-984-638
0430-991- 1
0522- 2-
0530- 74-
0570- 1- 1

EMBANKMENT

LIMEROCK-NEW MATERIAL FOR REWORKING BASE
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18"SD
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24"SD
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 30"SD
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 36"SD
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 42"SD
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 48"SD
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 54"SD
PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 60"SD

PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH,

18"SD

PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH,

24"SD

PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH,

30"SD

PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH,

36"SD

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,OTHER-ELIP/ARCH, 48"SD
MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD

MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 24" SD

MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 30" SD

MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 36" SIDE DRAIN
MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 42" SD

MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 48" SD

MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 54" SD

MITERED END SECTION , OPTIONAL ROUND, 60" SD

MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 18" SD
MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 24" SD
MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL /ELLIP/ARCH, 30" SD

MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL /ELLIP/ARCH, 36" SD

MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK

BEDDING STONE

PERFORMANCE TURF

Bid Solicitation Notice - Proposal Item Quantities

Unit

CcY
CY
TN
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF

LF

LF

LF

LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
CcY
SY
TN
SY

Quantity

100.000
100.000
50.000
200.000
200.000
100.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
50.000

50.000
25.000
25.000

25.000
20.000
20.000
10.000
10.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
50.000
50.000
10.000
200.000
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